FAN

FEDERACION 42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 22SESION 1°tumno

DE NATACION

PUERTO STA.M?3, 15/5/2021

Prueba 26
15/05/2021 - 10:45

Fem., 200m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 VIGO SANZ, Paula
3 VEGA CARRASCO, Lucia
4 AMATE RAMOS, Camen

Serie 2 de 2

1 BEY ACOSTA, Daniela

2 PEINADO VIGO, Maria

3 ALONSO FLOR, Celia

4 DE DIEGO MORENO, Ainoa
5 GILABERT PRIETO, Paula
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C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Portuense

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Cadiz

3:29.95
3:01.27
3:25.36

2:52.89
2:47.49
2:26.94
2:37.81
2:53.58
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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